
Summer term 2019 (2) 
2nd May  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 

 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 10 May Siblings club (1) 

13-16 May KS2 SATs tests 

Thu 16 May Year 6 treat to Lanhydrock 

22-24 May Year 6 Bikeability 

Fri 24th May Break for half term 

Mon 3 June First day of second half of Summer term 

Fri 7 June Inset day 2019 

10-13 June Year 5 & 6 residential to London—final payment due on 29th March 

Fri 14 June Siblings club (2) 

Wed 19 Jun Sports day 

20-21 June Year 3 & 4 residential—final payment due on 1st April 

Fri 28 June Siblings club (3) 

Tues 2 Jul Year 6 Welcome Day 

Wed 3 Jul Reserve Sports day 

Thur 4 Jul Year 5 Taster day at the Roseland School 

Fri 19 July Siblings club (4) 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 Jul Inset day 2019 

No stay & play in the village hall  12th June, 16th October 2019 

Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                                   Tolly    &    Tahlia                                                                                                         

St Keyne:                       Freddie E,    Cody    &    Sofia 

Ladoca:                                    Maisie    &    Ella                                                                                      

St Blaise:                      Harriette,    Lily H    &    Seb 

Students of the week 
St Cuby  Marley       St Keyne   Lillie 

St Ladoca   Kayla           St Blaise   Kara 
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